Limited Qty
(under 5)

limited

8-2

8-5
8-6
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
8-12
8-13
8-14
8-15
8-16
8-17

Book#

Subject
ENG8
ENGS8
ENG8
ENGS8
ENGS8
FSL8
FSL8
FSL8
FSL8
MATS8
MATS8
NRES8
SNC8
SST8

Book Title

Count of Monte Cristo

Diary of Anne Frank

Merchant of Venice - Signet

Oxford Dictionary of Current English
To Kill a Mockingbird

L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle

La Momie du Louvre

Mon resseau ma vie 2

Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary
Principles of Mathematics 9

Principles of Mathematics 9 Exercise & Homework Bo
The Church: Sacrament of Salvation Didache Series £

Investigating Science & Technology 8
Human Heritage

Used Range $
$3t0 $7
$3t0 $7
$2 to $4
$3t0 $7
$4 to $8

$6 to $13
$6 to $13
$21 to $44
$3t0 $7
$40 to $85
$10.00
$14 to $30
$39 to $83
$36 to $78

NEW Price
$10
$9
$6
$10
$11
$18
$18
$59
$10

$113
$13
$40
$110
$104



