Limited Qty (under 5)	Book#	Subject	Book Title	Used Range \$	NEW Price
	8-2	ENG8	Count of Monte Cristo	\$3 to \$7	\$10
	8-3	ENG8	Diary of Anne Frank	\$3 to \$7	\$9
	8-5	ENG8	Merchant of Venice - Signet	\$2 to \$4	\$6
limited	8-6	ENG8	Oxford Dictionary of Current English	\$3 to \$7	\$10
	8-8	ENG8	To Kill a Mockingbird	\$4 to \$8	\$11
	8-9	FSL8	L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle	\$6 to \$13	\$18
	8-10	FSL8	La Momie du Louvre	\$6 to \$13	\$18
	8-11	FSL8	Mon resseau ma vie 2	\$21 to \$44	\$59
	8-12	FSL8	Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary	\$3 to \$7	\$10
	8-13	MAT8	Principles of Mathematics 9	\$40 to \$85	\$113
	8-14	MAT8	Principles of Mathematics 9 Exercise & Homework Bo	\$10.00	\$13
	8-15	NRE8	The Church: Sacrament of Salvation Didache Series S	\$14 to \$30	\$40
	8-16	SNC8	Investigating Science & Technology 8	\$39 to \$83	\$110
	8-17	SST8	Human Heritage	\$36 to \$78	\$104